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Title

111 W 57th Holdings v U.S. Crane

5502 Ludlow St. v Silverman

93rd Building Corp. v Hefti

Ascend Wellness v Medmen NY

Atta v 450 W 31st Owners

Borek v Seidman

Bortugno v NY State Urban Development
D., Antoine v Kyra P.

D., Maria

Doe v Yeshiva University

Employees Retirement v Varvel

Gasper v Plaza 400 Owners

Goldberg Weprin v Wertzberger

H., Children

Ilan v Washington

Katsikoumbas v Katsikoumbas
Metropolitan Partners Fund v GemCap Lending

Mosberg v Solis

P., Yaquelin v Belarminio P.
People of State NY v Richmond Capital
People v Andre Skinner
People v Angelo Alvarez
People v Anthony Carey
People v Ashleigh Wade
People v Christian Rodriguez
People v Cindy Zhao

People v Daniel Ruiz

People v Diane Word

People v Icokeim Freeman
People v Jason Perez

People v Jorge Santiago
People v Kenneth Henderson
People v Kevin Galladay
People v Lecharles Bell
People v Luis Jaime

People v Manuel Carlos
People v Marie Richter

Motion Number

M-1610
M-1548
M-1455
M-1832
M-1540 & M-1877
M-1895
M-1821
M-1875
M-1874
M-0891
M-1256
M-2205
M-1476
M-0699
M-1318
M-1498
M-1126
M-1463
M-1883
M-1736
M-1624
M-1711
M-1605
M-1705
M-1664
M-1779
M-1534
M-4662 & M-0152
M-1787
M-1730
M-1619
M-1137
M-1790
M-1793
M-4865
M-1627
M-1618


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/111 W 57th Holdings v U.S. Crane (M-1610).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/5502 Ludlow St. v Silverman (M-1548).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/93rd Building Corp. v Hefti (M-1455).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/Ascend Wellness v Medmen NY (M-1832).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/Atta v 450 W 31st Owners (M-1540 & M-1877).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/Borek v Seidman (M-1895).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/Bortugno v NY State Urban Development (M-1821).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/D., Antoine v Kyra P. (M-1875).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/D., Maria (M-1874).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/Doe v Yeshiva University (M-0891).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/Employees Retirement v Varvel (M-1256).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/Gasper v Plaza 400 Owners (M-2205).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/Goldberg Weprin v Wertzberger (M-1476).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/H., Children (M-0699).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/Ilan v Washington (M-1318).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/Katsikoumbas v Katsikoumbas (M-1498).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/Metropolitan Partners Fund v GemCap Lending (M-1126).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/Mosberg v Solis (M-1463).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/P., Yaquelin v Belarminio P. (M-1883).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People of State NY v Richmond Capital (M-1736).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Andre Skinner (M-1624).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Angelo Alvarez (M-1711).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Anthony Carey (M-1605).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Ashleigh Wade (M-1705).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Christian Rodriguez (M-1664).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Cindy Zhao (M-1779).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Daniel Ruiz (M-1534).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Diane Word (M-4662 & M-0152).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Icokeim Freeman (M-1787).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Jason Perez (M-1730).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Jorge Santiago (M-1619).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Kenneth Henderson (M-1137).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Kevin Galladay (M-1790).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Lecharles Bell (M-1793).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Luis Jaime (M-4865).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Manuel Carlos (M-1627).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Marie Richter (M-1618).pdf

People v Michael Mack
People v Moises Apolinar
People v Nadayza Barkley
People v Phillip Rutherford
People v Rajendra Paltoo
People v Rashid Akbar
People v Raynard Stapleton
People v Rayquan Turner
People v Robert Hinton
People v Roberto Rodriguez
People v Theodore Holloway

People v Timothy Nesmith
People v Tyriese Richburg
Verizon NY v De Boulevard
W., Tawanna v Kamella T.
Wells Fargo v Asphall

M-1632
M-1643
M-1625
M-1735
M-1703
M-1559
M-1363
M-1900
M-1586
M-1789
M-1557
M-1623
M-1725
M-1485
M-1809
M-1205


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Michael Mack (M-1632).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Moises Apolinar (M-1643).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Nadayza Barkley (M-1625).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Phillip Rutherford (M-1735).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Rajendra Paltoo (M-1703).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Rashid Akbar (M-1559).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Raynard Stapleton (M-1363).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Rayquan Turner (M-1900).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Robert Hinton (M-1586).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Roberto Rodriguez (M-1789).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Theodore Holloway (M-1557).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Timothy Nesmith (M-1623).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/People v Tyriese Richburg (M-1725).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/Verizon NY v De Boulevard (M-1485).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/W., Tawanna v Kamella T. (M-1809).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/05_May/09/PDF/Wells Fargo v Asphall (M-1205).pdf

